Tuesday, April 2, 2024

Harrison County Sheriff's Office

Appraisal Appraised Amount of
No. Mortage Company Vs Owner of Property Address City Zip Date Amount Sale Date [2nd Sale Date Sale Disposition
2 |Unified Bank Vs [Ina Marks ET AL 155 College Street Scio 43988 2/6/2024 $ 30,000.00 4/1/2024 4/15/2024 $ 38,000.00 Sold
3 |Wells Fargo Bank NA Vs [Debbie L. Dixon ET AL 120 Brokaw Ave. Cadiz 43907 2/6/2024 $85,000.00 Withdrawn
6 |Tax Ease Ohio LLC Vs |Sandra Dorrenne Fletcher 40560 Cadiz-Piedmont Rd Cadiz 43907 N/A $ 12,311.37
7 Vs
8 Vs
9 Vs
10 Vs
11 Vs
12 Vs
13 Vs
14 Vs
15 Vs
16 Vs
17 Vs
18 Vs
19 Vs
20 Vs
21 Vs
22 Vs
23 Vs
25 Vs
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
Vs
Vs

Vs




Harrison County Sheriff's Office



